

## 2017 FOOTBALL VIP RAFFLE



# Notre Dame vs. USC October 21, 2017 7:30 p.m. • Notre Dame Stadium



Take a chance to enjoy college football's longest running intersectional rivalry in style by getting your tickets for the Monogram Club's 2017 VIP Raffle for the Notre Dame vs. USC game, which will take place October 21 at Notre Dame Stadium. The raffle winner will enjoy a behind-the-scenes experience of this classic matchup and get to explore the latest upgrades to one of the most iconic football venues in America.

If you wish to register for the raffle please fill out the form below and send it along with your check for the number of raffle tickets you wish to purchase. Tickets are \$100 each and there are only 500 available! Each raffle ticket provides you with a chance to win the grand prize listed below.

#### **Grand prize includes:**

- Two seats for the Notre Dame-USC game
- Two pre-game field passes
- · Hotel accommodations for Friday and Saturday nights at Varsity Clubs of America
- Tour of the Guglielmino Athletic Complex
- Two passes to the Friday night reception in the Schivarelli Football Players' Lounge in Notre Dame Stadium
- One on-campus gameday parking pass
- Two passes to the athletic department's VIP pre-game hospitality village
- Gift bag of Notre Dame gear and apparel

The grand prize drawing will take place September 29, 2017. Submitted forms and checks must be postmarked by September 27, 2017 to be eligible. The grand prize winner will be contacted by the Monogram Club office. Winners taking part in the VIP Weekend must be over the age of 18.

If you have any questions, please contact the Monogram Club office at 574-631-5450.

Please note, this is an exempt event approved by the Charity Gaming Division of the Indiana Gaming Commission (license # 143751).

NA	M	E:
----	---	----

**ADDRESS:** 





#### **PHONE NUMBER:**

**EMAIL:** 

### NUMBER OF RAFFLE TICKETS (\$100 each):

Make check payable to "Notre Dame Monogram Club" and mail it, along with this form, to:
Reggie Brooks
University of Notre Dame Monogram Club
116 Joyce Center
Notre Dame, IN 46556